Napton Tennis Club - Final Accounts 1.4.22 - 31.3.23

Opening Bank Balances 1.4.2022
HSBC Current A/C
HSBC Deposit A/C

Income

Key Deposits for year

Deposit A/C Interest for year

Match Fees (Michelle Longden)

Match Fees (Michelle Longden)

Lee Moreton 6 Non-Member Coaching Fees
Match Fees (M Longden & J Moody)

Match Fees (Michelle Longden)

Lee Moreton 6 Non-Member Coaching Fees
Match Fees (Sue Kluth)

Floodlight Contribution (Richard Stanford)
Floodlight Tokens (Timothy Miles)
Floodlight Tokens (Greg Harris)

Floodlight Tokens (Timothy Miles)

Lee Moreton 7 Non-Member Coaching Fees

Total Membership Fees received gross

Less early payment Membership Fees received in 21/22 net

of ClubSpark/Stripe Charges
Plus Membership Fees paid early for 23/24

Expenditure

AGM Expenses (Hilly Honess)

Boyd Sport & Play (Sightscreen 1m X 12m)
NSA Electricity Charges 2021-2022

NSA Annual Affiliation Fee

NSA Sinking Fund Contribution

NSA Pavilion Maintenance Contribution
NSA General Maintenance Contribution
Rhino Perimeter Security Ltd (6 Rhino Post Keys)
Boyd Sport & Play (Sightscreen 1m X 12m)
Warwick Sports 12x4 Ball Cases

LTA Registration

ClubSpark/Stripe Card Charges for year
HSBC Current Account Charges for year

Closing Bank Balances 31.3.23
HSBC Current A/C
HSBC Deposit A/C

£
3612.88
9317.90
Total 12930.78
Date Paid
180.00
38.17
10.4.22 2.00
14.5.22 2.00
7.6.22 72.00
27.6.22 4.00
9.7.22 2.00
15.10.22 106.00
17.10.22 39.00
27.10.22 100.00
1.12.22 10.00
12.12.22 4.00
5.1.23 20.00
28.2.23 77.00
Sub-total 656.17
£
4470.00
651.41
610.00
Sub-total  4428.59 4428.59
5084.76
Date paid
8.4.22 5.60
20.5.22 100.80
20.5.22 506.19
21.5.22 10.00
21.5.22 1200.00
21.5.22 200.00
21.5.22 500.00
1.6.22 65.40
8.9.22 100.80
20.9.22 171.60
24.12.22 240.00
123.48
60.00
3283.87
4375.60
10356.07
Total 14731.67

12930.78

5084.76

3283.87

14731.67



